
Lot Commission AgentTrader NameCommodityBag Trade 1

C0002 VINAYA GS BILEGOTU 1 19429

C0001 VINAYA SRAS CHALI 3 24769

C0001 SAS(CGK) SRAS CHALI 3 24669

C0005 SAS(CGK) SRAS CHALI 4 24669

C0002 SAS(CGK) FTS CHALI 6 24069

C0012 SAS(CGK) SANGAM HOSARASHI 2 28250

C0002 MNS MBM HOSARASHI 7 28109

C0003 VAMCO MBM HOSARASHI 26 26509

C0013 SAS(CGK) MBM HOSARASHI 2 26029

C0003 SAS(CGK) RST KALAVAR 1 22889

C0004 SAS(CGK) FTS KALAVAR 1 20169

C0003 MNS FTS KALVARBANNA 1 14569

C0002 VINAYA GMS RASHI 3 27869

C0009 SAS(CGK) SANGAM RASHI 3 27850

C0010 SAS(CGK) SANGAM RASHI 3 27850

C0001 MNS MBM RASHI 10 27599

C0008 VINAYA MNH RASHI 4 27429

C0007 VINAYA MNH RASHI 2 27409

C0003 VINAYA GMS RASHI 6 27369

C0004 SAS(CGK) FTS RASHI 2 28699

C0005 SAS(CGK) SANGAM RASHI 4 28650

C0001 SAS(CGK) SANGAM RASHI 22 28550

C0003 SAS(CGK) SANGAM RASHI 4 28550

C0006 SAS(CGK) SANGAM RASHI 4 28550

C0007 SAS(CGK) SANGAM RASHI 1 28550

C0008 SAS(CGK) SANGAM RASHI 2 28500

C0002 SAS(CGK) SANGAM RASHI 6 28350

C0005 VAMCO SANGAM RASHI 3 28350

C0004 VAMCO SANGAM RASHI 3 28350

C0011 SAS(CGK) SANGAM RASHI 1 28150

C0001 VAMCO MBM RASHI 8 28069

C0002 VAMCO MBM RASHI 1 28029

C0001 VINAYA GMS RASHI 7 28009

C0006 VINAYA GMS RASHI 2 27999

C0005 VINAYA GMS RASHI 3 27969

C0004 VINAYA GMS RASHI 3 27109

C0001 VINAYA VIS S GOTU 15 13443

C0002 VINAYA VIS S GOTU 45 13363

C0001 SAS(CGK) VIS S GOTU 53 13343

C0004 VAMCO HPS S GOTU 50 13329

C0003 VINAYA MSC S GOTU 10 13319

C0001 VAMCO SNT S GOTU 2 12909

C0003 VAMCO HPS S GOTU 100 12800

C0002 RAM STD S GOTU 120 12150

C0002 VAMCO SNT S GOTU 8 10929

C0001 RAM STD S GOTU 6 10790
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Lot Comdty Bags Price1 Trader 1A C
C0002 BILEGOTU 1 19429 GS 1 1
C0001 CHALI 3 24769 SRAS 10

C0001 CHALI 3 24669 SRAS 

C0005 CHALI 4 24669 SRAS

C0002 CHALI 6 24069 FTS 6 16
C0012 HOSARASHI 2 28250 SANGAM 2

C0002 HOSARASHI 7 28109 MBM 35

C0003 HOSARASHI 26 26509 MBM 

C0013 HOSARASHI 2 26029 MBM 37
C0003 KALAVAR 1 22889 RST 1

C0004 KALAVAR 1 20169 FTS 1 2
C0003 KALVARBANNA 1 14569 FTS 1 1
C0002 RASHI 3 27869 GMS 24

C0009 RASHI 3 27850 SANGAM 56

C0010 RASHI 3 27850 SANGAM

C0001 RASHI 10 27599 MBM 19

C0008 RASHI 4 27429 MNH 6

C0007 RASHI 2 27409 MNH

C0003 RASHI 6 27369 GMS

C0004 RASHI 2 28699 FTS 2

C0005 RASHI 4 28650 SANGAM

C0001 RASHI 22 28550 SANGAM

C0003 RASHI 4 28550 SANGAM

C0006 RASHI 4 28550 SANGAM

C0007 RASHI 1 28550 SANGAM

C0008 RASHI 2 28500 SANGAM

C0002 RASHI 6 28350 SANGAM

C0005 RASHI 3 28350 SANGAM 

C0004 RASHI 3 28350 SANGAM

C0011 RASHI 1 28150 SANGAM

C0001 RASHI 8 28069 MBM 

C0002 RASHI 1 28029 MBM

C0001 RASHI 7 28009 GMS

C0006 RASHI 2 27999 GMS

C0005 RASHI 3 27969 GMS

C0004 RASHI 3 27109 GMS 107
C0001 S GOTU 15 13443 VIS 113

C0002 S GOTU 45 13363 VIS 

C0001 S GOTU 53 13343 VIS 

C0004 S GOTU 50 13329 HPS 150

C0003 S GOTU 10 13319 MSC 10

C0001 S GOTU 2 12909 SNT 10

C0003 S GOTU 100 12800 HPS 

C0002 S GOTU 120 12150 STD 126

C0002 S GOTU 8 10929 SNT 

C0001 S GOTU 6 10790 STD 409
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TraderBAG Comdty
FTS 6 CHALI

FTS 1 KALAVAR

FTS 1 KALVARBANNA

FTS 2 RASHI

GMS 24 RASHI

GS 1 BILEGOTU

HPS 150 S GOTU

MBM 35 HOSARASHI

MBM 19 RASHI

MNH 6 RASHI

MSC 10 S GOTU

RST 1 KALAVAR

SANGAM 2 HOSARASHI

SANGAM 56 RASHI

SNT 10 S GOTU

SRAS 10 CHALI

STD 126 S GOTU

VIS 113 S GOTU

573

ComdtyBAG Trader
BILEGOTU 1 GS 

CHALI 6 FTS

CHALI 10 SRAS

HOSARASHI 35 MBM 

HOSARASHI 2 SANGAM

KALAVAR 1 FTS

KALAVAR 1 RST

KALVARBANNA 1 FTS

RASHI 2 FTS

RASHI 24 GMS

RASHI 19 MBM 

RASHI 6 MNH 

RASHI 56 SANGAM

S GOTU 150 HPS

S GOTU 10 MSC 

S GOTU 10 SNT

S GOTU 126 STD
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S GOTU 113 VIS 

573

Trader 1bag
STD 409
GMS 107
MBM 37
FTS 16
RST 2
GS 1
FTS 1

573

Trader 1bag
FTS 16
FTS 1
GMS 107
GS 1
MBM 37
RST 2
STD 409

573

Comdty bags
S GOTU 409

RASHI 107

HOSARASHI 37

CHALI 16

KALAVAR 2

BILEGOTU 1

KALVARBANNA 1
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Comdty bags
BILEGOTU 1

CHALI 16

HOSARASHI 37

KALAVAR 2

KALVARBANNA 1

RASHI 107

S GOTU 409
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Agent bags
MNS 18
RAM 126
SAS(CGK) 124
VAMCO 201
VINAYA 104
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Agent bags
VAMCO 201
RAM 126
SAS(CGK) 124
VINAYA 104
MNS 18
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